Extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution

Blood Donation Camp

TREE PLANTATION
Blood Donation Camp

Online Education Tools an
Awareness
e-Waste Management

Blood Donation

Pot distribution for Birds
Tree Plantation
Swatchhata Abhiyan
Aatmnirbhar Bharat
Petriotic Rangoli
Aatmnirbhar Bharat (Self
Reliant India) Poster
Presentation

Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti
World Environment Day
National Science Day
SWACHATA ABHIYAN
AWARENESS

Women’s Day

Climate Change
Awareness

Awareness program on
Benefits of Digital India

Rotary Viadyaraj Brahmadutta

Sharma Blood Bank,Dr.Ulhas
Patil Medical College and
Hospital

GOVT OF MAHARASHTRA
Rotary Viadyaraj Brahmadutta
Sharma Blood Bank, Dr.Ulhas
Patil Medical College and
Hospital, Jalgaon

Godavari English Medium
School, Jalgaon

computer Engg. Dept, Godavari
College of Engineering, Jalgaon
Rotary Bramhadatta Blood Bank
Rotaract Club of Godavari
Rotaract Club of Godavari
Rotaract Club of Godavari

Rotaract Club of Godavari

Rotaract Club of Godavari

Rotaract Club of Godavari
Rotaract Club of Godavari
Rotaract Club of Godavari
Rotaract Club of Godavari

Rotaract Club of Godavari
EESA & Electrical Engineering
Department

CESA & computer Department

Blood Donation Camp

TREE PLANTATION
Blood Donation

Online Education Tools an
Awareness
e-Waste Management

Blood Donation

Pot distribution for Birds
Tree Plantation
Swatchhata Abhiyab
Azadi ka Amrit Mohotsav

Azadi ka Amrit Mohotsav

Social Awareness
Environmental Awareness
Science Awareness
SWACHATA ABHIYAN

Gender Sensitisation
Climate Change
Awareness

Digital operations
Awareness

2018

2018
2019

2021

2021

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2023



