Extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution

Name of the activity	Organising unit/ agency/ collaborating agency	Name of the scheme	Year
Blood Donation Camp	Rotary Viadyaraj Brahmadutta Sharma Blood Bank,Dr.Ulhas Patil Medical College and Hospital	Blood Donation Camp	2018
TREE PLANTATION	GOVT OF MAHARASHTRA	TREE PLANTATION	2018
Blood Donation Camp	Rotary Viadyaraj Brahmadutta Sharma Blood Bank, Dr.Ulhas Patil Medical College and Hospital, Jalgaon	Blood Donation	2019
Online Education Tools an Awareness	Godavari English Medium School, Jalgaon	Online Education Tools an Awareness	2021
e-Waste Management	computer Engg. Dept, Godavari College of Engineering, Jalgaon	e-Waste Management	2021
Blood Donation	Rotary Bramhadatta Blood Bank	Blood Donation	2022
Pot distribution for Birds	Rotaract Club of Godavari	Pot distribution for Birds	2022
Tree Plantation	Rotaract Club of Godavari	Tree Plantation	2022
Swatchhata Abhiyan	Rotaract Club of Godavari	Swatchhata Abhiyab	2022
Aatmnirbhar Bharat Petriotic Rangoli	Rotaract Club of Godavari	Azadi ka Amrit Mohotsav	2022
Aatmnirbhar Bharat (Self Reliant India) Poster Presentation	Rotaract Club of Godavari	Azadi ka Amrit Mohotsav	2022
Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti	Rotaract Club of Godavari	Social Awareness	2022
World Environment Day	Rotaract Club of Godavari	Environmental Awareness	2022
National Science Day	Rotaract Club of Godavari	Science Awareness	2022
SWACHATA ABHIYAN AWARENESS	Rotaract Club of Godavari	SWACHATA ABHIYAN	2022
Women's Day	Rotaract Club of Godavari	Gender Sensitisation	2022
Climate Change Awareness	EESA & Electrical Engineering Department	Climate Change Awareness	2022
Awareness program on Benefits of Digital India	CESA & computer Department	Digital operations Awareness	2023